ANGELINA COLLEGE

CIP CODE
090101
100203
100203
100203
110101
110101
110101
110101
110101
110101
110101
110101
110101
131203
131205
131206
131210
140101
150303
150303
150303
150303
150303
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
150403
151301
151301
151301
190706
190706
190706
190708
190708

AWARDTITLE
AA AA JOURNALISM
AAS AAS SOUND RECORDING TECHNOLOGY
CERT1  SOUND RECORDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  ADVANCED SOUND RECORDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
AAS AAS COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS — PROGRAMMER/ANALYST
AAS AAS COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS WEB TECHNOLOGY
AAS AAS NETWORK SUPPORT TECHNICIAN
AS AS COMPUTER SCIENCE
CERT1  MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS & OPERATIONS CERTIFICATE
CERT1  COMPUTER PROGRAMMER SPECIALIST CERTIFICATE
CERT1  COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS WEB TECHNOLOGY
CERT1  NETWORK ADMINISTRATION SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  NETWORKING CERTIFICATE
AAT AAT MIDDLE GRADES (GRADES 4-8)
AAT AAT HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 8-12)
AAT AAT TEACHER EDUCATION, MULTIPLE LEVELS
AAT AAT EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND TEACHING (EC-6)
AS AS ENGINEERING
AAS AAS ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY-NETWORKING
CERT1  ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY BASIC NETWORKING SPECIALTY CERT
CERT1  ELECTRONICS NETWORKING SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  DIGITAL IMAGING HARDWARE CERTIFICATE
CERT1 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE CERTIFICATE
AAS AAS ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY - FLUID POWER SPECIALTY
AAS AAS ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY - ELECTRICAL SPECIALTY
CERT1  ROBOTIC TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATE
CERT1  ROBOTIC (CNC) MACHINE TOOL REPAIR CERTIFICATE
CERT1  HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR COND-COMMERCIAL & REFRIG CERT
CERT1  HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR COND-RESIDENTIAL CERT
CERT1  ELECTROMECHANICAL MAINTENANCE TECH SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  FLUID POWER SPECIALITY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  RENEWABLE ENERGY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  INDUSTRIAL HVAC SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  PROCESS CONTROL CERTIFICATE
CERT3  ESC MASTER ELECTRICIAN
AAS AAS DRAFTING & DESIGN TECHNOLOGY
CERT1  DRAFTING & DESIGN TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
CERT3  ESC GRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS
AAS AAS CHILD AND FAMILY DEVELOPMENT
CERT1  CHILD DEVELPOPMENT ASSOCIATE (CDA) CERTIFICATE
CERT1  CHILD AND FAMILY CERTIFICATE
CERT1  CHILD AND FAMILY DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATIVE CERTIFICATE
CERT3  ESC CHILD & FAMILY - ADMINISTRATIVE



220302
231304
240102
240102
300101
301501
310501
430102
430104
430104
430104
430104
430104
430107
430203
440000
440000
440000
440000
470604
470605
480501
480501
480501
480501
480508
480508
480508
480508
480508
500401
500401
500401
500501
500701
500901
510001
510801
510801
510805
510904
510904
510904
510908
510909
510909

AAS
AA
AA
AS
AS
AS
AA

CERT1
AAS
CERT1
CERT1
CERT3
CERT3
CERT1
CERT1
AAS
CERT1
CERT1
CERT1
CERT1
CERT1
AAS
CERT1
CERT1
CERT3
AAS
CERT1
CERT1
CERT2
CERT3
AAS
CERT1
CERT3
AA
AA
AA
AS
CERT1
CERT1
CERT1
AAS
CERT1
CERT2
AAS
AAS
CERT2

AAS PARALEGAL (LEGAL ASSISTING)

AA SPEECH

AA GENERAL STUDIES

AS GENERAL STUDIES

AS MULTIDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

AS SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY

AA PHYSICAL EDUCATION

DIGITAL FORENSIC CERTIFICATE

AAS CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE CORE CERTIFICATE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE-LAW ENFORCEMENT CERTIFICATE
ESC CRIMINAL JUSTICE-LAW ENFORCEMENT

ESC CRIMINAL JUSTICE-SUPERVISION

BASIC PEACE OFFICER TRAINING

BASIC FIRE SUPPRESSION

AAS HUMAN SERVICES CASE MANAGEMENT
HUMAN SERVICES CERTIFICATE

HUMAN SERVICES ACTIVITY DIRECTORY CERTIFICATE
HUMAN SERVICES INTERMEDIATE CERTIFICATE
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE

DIESEL TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE

AAS MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

MACHINE TOOL OPERATOR CERTIFICATE
COMPUTER NUMERICAL CONTROL MACHINE OPERATOR CERTIFICATE
ESC JOURNEYMAN MACHINIST

AAS WELDING TECHNOLOGY

INTERMEDIATE WELDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
WELDING BASIC CERTIFICATE

ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
ESC MANUFACTURING

AAS GRAPHIC ARTS

DESIGN & APPLIED ARTS CERTIFICATE

ESC FILM PRODUCTION

AA DRAMA

AA ART

AA MUSIC

AS HEALTH SCIENCE

CLINICAL MEDICAL LABORATORY ASSISTANT
MEDICAL ASSISTANT

PHARMACY TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE

AAS EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

EMT - INTERMEDIATE CERTIFICATE

PARAMEDIC CERTIFICATE

AAS RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPIST

AAS SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY

SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE



510910 AAS

510911 AAS
513801 AAS
513901 CERT2
520101 AAS
520101 CERT3
520101 CERT1
520101 CERT3
ADMINISTRATION
520101 CERT3
520101 CERT3
520101 CERT3
520101 CERT3
520201 AAS
520201 AS
520201 CERT1
520301 AAS
520401 AAS
520401 CERT1
520401 CERT1
520401 CERT1
521501 CERT1
521501 CERT1

AAS DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY

AAS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY

AAS NURSING

VOCATIONAL NURSING CERTIFICATE

AAS GENERAL BUSINESS

ESC GENERAL BUSINESS — MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL BUSINESS CERTIFICATE

ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-WORD PROCESSING OFFICE

ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-ACCOUNTING

ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-OFFICE ADMINISTRATION

ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
AAS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT

AS BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATE

AAS ACCOUNTING

AAS OFFICE ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION CERTIFICATE

LEGAL SECRETARY SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE

WORD PROCESSING SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE

REAL ESTATE CERTIFICATE

REAL ESTATE SALESMAN CERTIFICATE



