## **ANGELINA COLLEGE**

CIP CODE	AWARDTITLE		
090101	AA	AA JOURNALISM	
100203	AAS	AAS SOUND RECORDING TECHNOLOGY	
100203	CERT1	SOUND RECORDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE	
100203	CERT1	ADVANCED SOUND RECORDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE	
110101	AAS	AAS COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS – PROGRAMMER/ANALYST	
110101	AAS	AAS COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS WEB TECHNOLOGY	
110101	AAS	AAS NETWORK SUPPORT TECHNICIAN	
110101	AS	AS COMPUTER SCIENCE	
110101	CERT1	MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS & OPERATIONS CERTIFICATE	
110101	CERT1	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER SPECIALIST CERTIFICATE	
110101	CERT1	COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS WEB TECHNOLOGY	
110101	CERT1	NETWORK ADMINISTRATION SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE	
110101	CERT1	NETWORKING CERTIFICATE	
131203	AAT	AAT MIDDLE GRADES (GRADES 4-8)	
131205	AAT	AAT HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 8-12)	
131206	AAT	AAT TEACHER EDUCATION, MULTIPLE LEVELS	
131210	AAT	AAT EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND TEACHING (EC-6)	
140101	AS	AS ENGINEERING	
150303	AAS	AAS ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY-NETWORKING	
150303	CERT1	ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY BASIC NETWORKING SPECIALTY CERT	
150303	CERT1	ELECTRONICS NETWORKING SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE	
150303	CERT1	DIGITAL IMAGING HARDWARE CERTIFICATE	
150303	CERT1	COMPUTER MAINTENANCE CERTIFICATE	
150403	AAS	AAS ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY - FLUID POWER SPECIALTY	
150403	AAS	AAS ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY - ELECTRICAL SPECIALTY	
150403	CERT1	ROBOTIC TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT1	ROBOTIC (CNC) MACHINE TOOL REPAIR CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT1	HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR COND-COMMERCIAL & REFRIG CERT	
150403	CERT1	HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR COND-RESIDENTIAL CERT	
150403	CERT1	ELECTROMECHANICAL MAINTENANCE TECH SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT1	FLUID POWER SPECIALITY CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT1	RENEWABLE ENERGY CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT1	INDUSTRIAL HVAC SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT1	PROCESS CONTROL CERTIFICATE	
150403	CERT3	ESC MASTER ELECTRICIAN	
151301	AAS	AAS DRAFTING & DESIGN TECHNOLOGY	
151301	CERT1	DRAFTING & DESIGN TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE	
151301	CERT3	ESC GRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS	
190706	AAS	AAS CHILD AND FAMILY DEVELOPMENT	
190706	CERT1	CHILD DEVELPOPMENT ASSOCIATE (CDA) CERTIFICATE	
190706	CERT1	CHILD AND FAMILY CERTIFICATE	
190708	CERT1	CHILD AND FAMILY DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATIVE CERTIFICATE	
190708	CERT3	ESC CHILD & FAMILY - ADMINISTRATIVE	

220302	AAS	AAS PARALEGAL (LEGAL ASSISTING)
231304	AA	AA SPEECH
240102	AA	AA GENERAL STUDIES
240102	AS	AS GENERAL STUDIES
300101	AS	AS MULTIDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
301501	AS	AS SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY
310501	AA	AA PHYSICAL EDUCATION
430102	CERT1	DIGITAL FORENSIC CERTIFICATE
430102	AAS	AAS CRIMINAL JUSTICE
	_	CRIMINAL JUSTICE  CRIMINAL JUSTICE CORE CERTIFICATE
430104 430104	CERT1 CERT1	CRIMINAL JUSTICE CORE CERTIFICATE  CRIMINAL JUSTICE-LAW ENFORCEMENT CERTIFICATE
	CERT3	ESC CRIMINAL JUSTICE-LAW ENFORCEMENT
430104		
430104	CERT3	ESC CRIMINAL JUSTICE-SUPERVISION
430107	CERT1	BASIC PEACE OFFICER TRAINING
430203	CERT1	BASIC FIRE SUPPRESSION
440000	AAS	AAS HUMAN SERVICES CASE MANAGEMENT
440000	CERT1	HUMAN SERVICES CERTIFICATE
440000	CERT1	HUMAN SERVICES ACTIVITY DIRECTORY CERTIFICATE
440000	CERT1	HUMAN SERVICES INTERMEDIATE CERTIFICATE
470604	CERT1	AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
470605	CERT1	DIESEL TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
480501	AAS	AAS MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY
480501	CERT1	MACHINE TOOL OPERATOR CERTIFICATE
480501	CERT1	COMPUTER NUMERICAL CONTROL MACHINE OPERATOR CERTIFICATE
480501	CERT3	ESC JOURNEYMAN MACHINIST
480508	AAS	AAS WELDING TECHNOLOGY
480508	CERT1	INTERMEDIATE WELDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
480508	CERT1	WELDING BASIC CERTIFICATE
480508	CERT2	ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
480508	CERT3	ESC MANUFACTURING
500401	AAS	AAS GRAPHIC ARTS
500401	CERT1	DESIGN & APPLIED ARTS CERTIFICATE
500401	CERT3	ESC FILM PRODUCTION
500501	AA	AA DRAMA
500701	AA	AA ART
500901	AA	AA MUSIC
510001	AS	AS HEALTH SCIENCE
510801	CERT1	CLINICAL MEDICAL LABORATORY ASSISTANT
510801	CERT1	MEDICAL ASSISTANT
510805	CERT1	PHARMACY TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE
510904	AAS	AAS EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
510904	CERT1	EMT - INTERMEDIATE CERTIFICATE
510904	CERT2	PARAMEDIC CERTIFICATE
510908	AAS	AAS RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPIST
510909	AAS	AAS SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY
510909	CERT2	SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE

510910	AAS	AAS DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY		
510911	AAS	AAS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY		
513801	AAS	AAS NURSING		
513901	CERT2	VOCATIONAL NURSING CERTIFICATE		
520101	AAS	AAS GENERAL BUSINESS		
520101	CERT3	ESC GENERAL BUSINESS – MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT		
520101	CERT1	GENERAL BUSINESS CERTIFICATE		
520101	CERT3	ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-WORD PROCESSING OFFICE		
ADMINISTRATION				
520101	CERT3	ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-ACCOUNTING		
520101	CERT3	ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS		
520101	CERT3	ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-OFFICE ADMINISTRATION		
520101	CERT3	ESC GENERAL BUSINESS-MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT		
520201	AAS	AAS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT		
520201	AS	AS BUSINESS		
520201	CERT1	MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATE		
520301	AAS	AAS ACCOUNTING		
520401	AAS	AAS OFFICE ADMINISTRATION		
520401	CERT1	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION CERTIFICATE		
520401	CERT1	LEGAL SECRETARY SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE		
520401	CERT1	WORD PROCESSING SPECIALTY CERTIFICATE		
521501	CERT1	REAL ESTATE CERTIFICATE		
521501	CERT1	REAL ESTATE SALESMAN CERTIFICATE		